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OEM Reference

VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO

3342527
3342828
33428285
9031109
90311093
9031510
90315102

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH

ATE

FTE

NK

BUDWEG CALIPER
KAWE

TEXTAR

TEXTAR
CARDONE
SPIDAN

UBD

BENDIX

GIRLING

PAGID

TRISCAN
ELSTOCK

HELLA

HELLA

REMSA

REMSA

HAVAM

TRW

TRW

Brake ENGINEERING
AUTOFREN SEINSA
BREMBO
BREMBO
FERODO
FERODO

DELPHI

DELPHI

LPR

QUINTON HAZELL

0986474854
0986474854
11333499962
214872
214872
34211
34211
38033800
38033800
382338
400211
50005
692338B
7103221
77624
817034211
870492
8AC355380741
8AC355380741
9008492
9008492
BC50053
BHN221
BHN221
CA849R
D41085C
F86005
F86005
FCL692338
FCL692338
LC3473
LC3473
PF20102
QBS4554
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Schaeffler FAG RS331405A0
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